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

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $610,000 Gross Land $610,000 Gross Land $610,000
Improvement $34,700 Gross Improve $34,700 Gross Improve $34,700

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $644,700 Municipal Total $644,700 School Total $644,700

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
08/22/2005 $405,888 BX364606 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
08/03/2005 $405,000 BX257866 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS
02/28/2001 $97,000 BR47319 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 1:08 PM



Electricity, Septic

Parking Access: Front, Side
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double, Visitor 
Parking

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 21' X 13 ' X X
Main F. Dining 11 ' X 11 ' X X
Main F. Kitchen 24 ' X 10 ' X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 16 ' X 14 ' X X
Main F. Bedroom 12 ' X 10 ' X X
Main F. Bedroom 12 ' X 11 ' X X
Main F. Office 12 ' X 11 ' X X
Main F. Laundry 10 ' X 6 ' X X
Bsmt Recreation Room 20' X 20 ' X
Bsmt Storage 15 ' X 8 ' X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 17-Feb-15 1:08 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Anthony Ibhahe

Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services
Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179

Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# F1430175North Surrey, Port Kells Residential Detached

52 DYKE RD, V4N 4R1 Active

 

List Price: $619,000

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 005-454-867Bedrooms: Frontage: 291.00 ft 3
House with AcreageBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 350 (2.34AC) 3

Full Baths: 1 Approx Yr Blt: 1977Lot Area SqFt: 105850.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 38Rear Yard Exp: 2

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $944 (2014)
Flood Plain: No Zoning: NONE

View: Y - MOUNTAINS
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt. Total Parking: Covered Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Brick, Wood

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: Well - Drilled Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Radiant
No. of Fireplaces: 2 Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE
Fireplace Fuel: Electric, Wood Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Fenced Yard
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: 

Legal: PL 56456 LT 19 DL 260 LD 36
Amenities: Garden, Storage
Site Influences: Private Setting, Private Yard, Rural Setting, Waterfront Property
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 2,238 Total # Rooms: 10 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

1Finished Floor Up SqFt: 0 # Kitchens: 2  2 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F. 
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 2 3  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  600
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Full 5  2,838

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  2,838

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Crest Realty Westside

COURT ORDERED SALE. Peaceful, rural living on Barnston Island, minutes from downtown Surrey. Accessed by free on-demand ferry 
(3 mins.)Spacious 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom home offers access to 350 feet of water front plus 2.34 acres of hobby    farm potential. 
Ideal for horses, pleasure craft or commercial craft use. Full walk-out basement offers tons of storage space as well as a huge family 
room.  Free  school buses  to elementary and high  school in Surrey. Added benefits  are potential  income from dock and log-boom 
leases. Freehold, ALR. Call for an appointment. 

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 52 DYKE Road
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 736-LOWER MAINLAND RURAL (AA14)Roll Number 00994200 Property ID 005-454-867
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